
 2012 IHSA Bass Fishing Coaches

School Lake Coach Coach E-Mail Phone #

Aledo Argyle Lake John Swank jswank@mercerschools.org 309-371-9611

Algonquin (Jacobs) Chain O'Lakes 1 Matt Smith matthew.smith@d300.org 630-392-3069

Alton (Marquette) Coffeen Lake Sara Ulrich sulrich@marquettecatholic.org 618-979-7298

Anna (A.-Jonesboro) Lake of Egypt Ed Manier emanier@ajchs.union.k12.il.us 618-759-2536

Annawan LaSalle Lake Terry Lancaster tlancaster@bhsroe.k12.il.us 309-945-3096

Antioch Chain O'Lakes 2 Harold Furtner furtner@att.net 847-838-7630

Argenta (A.-Oreana) Clinton Lake Jason Parsons jpsalesinc@gmail.com 217-795-4822

Arlington Heights (Hersey) Chain O'Lakes 1 Dan Caporusso dan.caporusso@d214.org 847-337-0761

Arlington Heights (St. Viator) Chain O'Lakes 1 Ray Nowak rnowak@saintviator.com 224-567-1945

Ashland (A-C Central) Sangchris Lake Robert Pritchett rpritchett@a-ccentral.us 618-806-0713

Astoria Argyle Lake Jay VanVoorhis jvanvoorhis@acusd1.org 309-333-3006

Athens Sangchris Lake Kerry Trueblood ktrueblood@athens-213.org 217-636-8314

Atwood (A.Hammond) Lake Shelbyville
Alan Hinsong/                   

Brian Fay

apzahing@consolidated.net          

brian.fay51@gmail.com

217-840-2464       217-

493-6063

Aurora (Aurora Christian) Shabbona Lake Tony Ellerbrock aellerb2000@yahoo.com 815-843-0891

Aurora (Central Catholic) Shabbona Lake Bradley Kirkpatrick kirkpatfam@hotmail.com 630-514-0054

Aurora (Illinois Math and Science Academy) Shabbona Lake Branson Lawrence branson@imsa.edu 630-234-1859

Aurora (Marmion Academy) Shabbona Lake Joe Large jlarge@marmion.org 815-751-6035

Barrington Chain O'Lakes 1
John Ardente/                      

Steve Galovich

jardente@barrington220.org       

sgalovich@barrington220.org 

847-487-6512         

847-487-6512

Bartlett Shabbona Lake Rocco Marinucci RoccoMarinucci@u-46.org 630-675-0091

Bartonville (Limestone) Banner Marsh Clint Lafary clafary@limestone.k12.il.us 309-231-8868

Belleville (East) Coffeen Lake Chris Brown cbrown@bths201.org 618-558-0595

Belleville (West) Coffeen Lake Charles Johns billschmidt@bths201.org 618-304-6092

Bement Lake Shelbyville Dan Brue dbrue@bement.k12.il.us 217-840-1443

Benton   Lake of Egypt Jim Eldridge mreldridge56@hotmail.com 618-439-3103

Bethany (Okaw Valley) Lake Shelbyville Michael McGill MtMcgill@frontiernet.net 217-417-4654

Bloomington (H.S.) Evergreen Lake Rob Vogel vogelr@district87.org

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) Braidwood Lake Keith Wolford wolfiegonefishn1@aol.com 815-922-1998

Braidwood (Reed-Custer) Braidwood Lake Erick Frederiksen erik.frederickson@rc255.net 815-405-8969

Breese (Mater Dei) Coffeen Lake Jim Steible firehouse_gym@yahoo.com 618-567-7432
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Broadlands (Herigate) Lake Shelbyville James Williams homerfile12@yahoo.com 217-202-5096

Buffalo (Tri-City) Sangchris Lake Tony Wilson tonyjwilson23@yahoo.com 217-971-3502

Buffalo Grove Chain O'Lakes 1 Brian Foecking brian.foecking@d214.org 847-718-4280

Burbank  (Reavis) Wolf Lake Tony DelAlcazar adelalcazar@d220.org 708-599-7200

Burbank (St. Laurence) Wolf Lake

Burlington (Central) Shabbona Lake Cathy Mullahy cmullahy@burlington.k12.il.us 630-373-8543

Byron Pierce Lake Eric Tryggestad tryggee@byron.ogle.k12.il.us 815-978-7998

Cambridge Argyle Lake Jeff Hannam Jeff Hannam@hotmail.com 309-337-9234

Camp Point (Central) Argyle Lake Matt Long longm@cusd3.com 217-430-8212

Canton Argyle Lake Chuck Davis cdavis@lozieroil.com 309-338-6998

Carlyle Coffeen Lake Jay Tucker jtucker@amfam.com 618-444-7710

Carrier Mills (C.M. Stonefort) Lake of Egypt Richard Morgan rmorgan@cmsf.saline.k12.il.us

Carthage (Illini West) Argyle Lake Harold Norhup Northup.Harold@illiniwest.org 309-221-1387

Cerro Gordo Lake Shelbyville Scott Crist scrist63@yahoo.com 217-412-4893

Champaign (Centennial) Clinton Lake Don Williams bassindon@yahoo.com 217-714-5899

Champaign (Central) Clinton Lake John Whalen whalentoy@aol.com 217-621-5775

Champaign (St. Thomas More) Clinton Lake Scott DeWitt sdewitt@hs-STM.org 217-352-7210

Chatham (Glenwood) Sangchris Lake

Chicago (Brother Rice) Wolf Lake Don VanWitzenburo donvan426@aol.com 773-491-1346

Chicago (De La Salle) Wolf Lake Ron Rivera riverarl@dls.org 312-968-0989

Chicago (Marist) Wolf Lake Mark Gervais gervais.mark@marist.net 773-537-8729

Chicago (Mt. Carmel) Wolf Lake Joe DiNovo joehabrrdasher@sbcglobal.net 708-712-6540

Chicago (St. Ignatius College Prep) Wolf Lake Bob Kriz bob.kriz@ignatius.org 773-502-6818

Chicago (St. Patrick)  Skokie Lagoons Tom Gillespie TGillespie@stpatrick.org 773-706-7492

Chicago (Taft) Skokie Lagoons Michael Mulligan msmulligan@cps.edu 773-706-7635

Clinton Clinton Lake Bud Blessing cblessing@verizon.net 217-935-8337

Coal City Braidwood Lake Dan Hutchings dhutchings@mail.coalcity.k12.il.us 815-634-2396

Coulterville Forbes Lake Rocky Waldrup waldrup4@frontier.net 618-791-5688

Cuba Argyle Lake Benjamin Schweizer bschweizer@cusd3.net 217-440-4598
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Darien (Hindsdale South) Heidecke Lake Jim Bondi jbondi@hinsdale86.org 630-330-7481

Decatur (Eisenhower) Lake Shelbyville Brian Oyler boyler3415@comcast.net 217-433-1846

Deerfield Chain O'Lakes 1 Florin Mitran Fmitran@dist113.org 224-632-3113

DeKalb Pierce Lake David Elliott David.Elliott@dist428.org 815-751-7874

DeLand (D.-Weldon) Clinton Lake Travis Boley nicoleb2@mchsi.com 217-620-4506

Des Plaines (Maine West) Skokie Lagoons Mr. Zafiropoulos pzafiropoulos@maine207.org 773-425-7876

Downers Grove (North) Busse Woods Ken Sorensen ksorensen@csd99.org 630-795-8403

Downers Grove (South) Heidecke Lake Bob Kud rkud@csd99.org 630-452-5721

Dunlap Banner Marsh Rob Beckman Rbeckman@Dunlapcusd.net 309-256-7197

Earlville LaSalle Lake Wade Winekauf wwinekauf@earlville9.org 818-246-8361

East Peoria Banner Marsh Mark Propst Propsmar@ep309.org 309-645-9206

Edinburg (Coop) Sangchris Lake Rod Smith rodsmith14947@gmail.com 217-825-6065

Edwardsville (Metro-East Luthern) Coffeen Lake Carl Dixon

Edwardsville (H.S.) Coffeen Lake Missi Sanders msanders@ecusd7.org 618-550-9813

Effingham (St. Anthony) Forbes Lake Brian Niebrugge dandydiamond@yahoo.com 217-663-2538

Elhurst (Immaculate Conception) Busse Woods Mick Conroy mconroy@ichsknights.org 773-401-5181

Elk Grove Village (E.G.) Busse Woods

Elkville (Elverado) Lake of Egypt David DeWulf dewulfda@yahoo.com 618-568-1104

Elmhurst (York) Busse Woods Ryan Walz rwalz@elmhurst205.org 312-318-4744

Elmwood Banner Marsh Jeff Johnson quaildog1962@yahoo.com 309-265-5493

El Paso (E.P.-Gridley) Evergreen Lake
Kristi Ruegge/              

Jim Bagwell

rueggek@unit11.org               

bags1992@yahoo.com

309-533-0803             

309-261-1735

Eureka Evergreen Lake Scott Punke punke@mtco.com 309-678-5846

Fairfield  Forbes Lake Jason Musgrave mbook@fchsmules.com 618-599-7588

Farina (South Central) Forbes Lake Gary Payne paynems@yahoo.com 618-547-3443

Farmington Banner Marsh Ron Boyer bassmaster71443@aol.com 309-370-0640

Fisher Clinton Lake Brian Baker bakerelecinc@aol.com 217-202-0629

Fox Lake (Grant) Chain O'Lakes 2 Dave Blanke dblanke@grantbulldogs.org 847-322-6224

Galva Argyle Lake Larry Varner kabbott@galva224.org 309-363-7321

Gardner (G.-South Willmington) Braidwood Lake Wally Debelak wdebelak@gswhs73.org 815-931-9571
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Geneva Shabbona Lake Bill Koehn Bkoehn@geneva304.org 630-306-6894

Genoa (G.-Kingston) Pierce Lake Clayton Johnsen cjohnsen@gkschools.org 815-761-7250

Glasford (Illini Bluffs) Banner Marsh Brian Bevill bevill3@yahoo.com 309-241-8155

Glenview (Glenbrook South) Skokie Lagoons

Goreville Lake of Egypt Eric Messmer ericmessmer@gorevilleschools.com 618-713-3193

Granite City Coffeen Lake Josh Anderson joshua.anderson@gcsd9.net 618-830-4833

Grant Park Braidwood Lake Bill Ekhoff billekhoff@yahoo.com 815-465-2181

Grayslake (North) Chain O'Lakes 2 Greg Geiger ggeiger@d127.org

Hartsburg (H.-Emden) Sangchris Lake Joe Snyder 217-871-1974

Hebron (Alden-H.) Chain O'Lakes 2 Devin Etnyre jlalor@alden-hebron.org 815-648-2442

Herrin Lake of Egypt Dustin Frankie mmooneyham@herrinhs.org 619-925-0632

Highland Coffeen Lake Jon Rinderer jrinderer@highlandcusd5.org 618-541-2177

Hindsdale (Central) Busse Woods Bob Barber rbarber@hinsdale86.org 630-570-8423

Huntley Chain O'Lakes 1 B.J. Bertelsman bbertelsman@district158.org 847-489-4194

Johnsburg Chain O'Lakes 2 Jeremy Carlson jernshell91@comcast.net 815-403-4718

Joliet (Central) Braidwood Lake
Dave Haberkorn/         

Terry Piazza

dhaberkorn@jths.org         

tpiazza@jths.org

815-953-1464       815-

645-1058

Joliet (West) Braidwood Lake John Karczewski jkarczewski@jths.org 815-325-8412

Kankakee (McNamara) Braidwood Lake Pat Martin RZINANNI@Bishop-McNamara.org 815-693-2877

Knoxville Argyle Lake Mark Ferrier cbahnks@bluebullets.org 309-368-6772

LaGrange (Lyons) Busse Woods Jason Brauer jbrauer@lths.net 847-224-5392

Lake Villa (Lakes) Chain O'Lakes 2 Mark Prosise mprosise@lakeseagles.com 224-715-3872

Lansing (Illiana Christian) Wolf Lake

LaSalle (L.-Peru) LaSalle Lake
Joe Villarreal/             

Harold Burr

jvillarreal@lphs.net                

hburr@lphs.net

815-252-0781              

815-252-0728

Lemont (H.S.) Heidecke Lake
Pam Murray/                        

Dave LaBarbera

pam@lemont.k12.il.us                

davel@lemont.k12.il.us

630-248-7053        

847-727-6879

LeRoy Clinton Lake Douglas Larson larsond@leroyk12.org 309-838-9823

Libertyville Chain O'Lakes 1 Bill Reichert bill.reichert@d128.org 224-715-1321

Lincoln Sangchris Lake Jon Graber jgraber@lchs.k12.il.us 217-737-0321

Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Chain O'Lakes 1 Chris Mural cmural@D125.org 815-415-7718
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Lisle (Benet Academy) Heidecke Lake Joe Cabay jcabay@benet.org 630-719-2825

Louisville (North Clay) Forbes Lake Terry Branch tbranch@roe12.net 618-267-6137

Mackinaw (Deer Creek-M.) Evergreen Lake Mitch Holmgren mholmgre@deemack.org 309-359-4421

Macon (Meridian) Lake Shelbyville Darren Gates dkkgates@comcast.net 217-791-3121

Mahomet (M.-Seymour) Clinton Lake Ricky Rankin races5@yahoo.com 319-572-8030

Manlius (Bureau Valley) LaSalle Lake Williard Mott wmott@bureauvalley.net 309-883-2407

Maple Park (Kaneland) Shabbona Lake Charles Wehrmann tripleplay@gmail.com 630-391-8363

Marengo High School Chain O'Lakes 2 Dwain Nance nanced@mchs154.org 217-778-9603

Marion (Crab Orchard) Lake of Egypt Shannon Richey shannrch7@aol.com 618-889-3905

Marion (H.S.) Lake of Egypt
Steve Smith/              

Mike Chornak

Ssmith@marionunit2.org; 

mchornak@marionunit2.org

618-922-9825        

618-922-9832

Maroa (M.-Forsyth) Clinton Lake Jason Doty dotyj@mfschools.org 217-521-6645

Metamora  Evergreen Lake Sam Elbert selbert@schools.mtco.com 309-242-6106

Minonk (Fieldcrest) Evergreen Lake William Lapp wlapp@fieldcrest.k12.il.us 309-432-2529

Minooka Heidecke Lake Stan Tischer stischer@mchs.net 815-919-6783

Moline (H.S.) Argyle Lake Tim Albrecht talbrech@molineschools.org 309-269-6471

Monticello Clinton Lake Doug Kunde Kundo@sages.us 217-762-8511

Morris Heidecke Lake John Courter jcourter@morrishs.org 815-584-7027

Morton Evergreen Lake Greg Prichard gregory.prichard@morton709.org 309-266-7182

Mt. Olive Coffeen Lake Jarid Schulte jlschulte2008@hotmail.com 217-556-5509

Mt. Prospect (Prospect) Chain O'Lakes 1 Tim Schaap tim.schaap@d214.org 847-778-8345

Mt. Zion Lake Shelbyville Neysa Downs downsn@mtzion.k12.il.us 217-972-3321

Murphysboro Lake of Egypt Sally O'Leary oleary.sally@mhs.org 618-521-3693

Naperville (Central) Heidecke Lake Brian Bakke bbakke@naperville203.org 630-464-2579

Naperville (North) Heidecke Lake Jeff DiOrio jdiorio@naperville203.org 630-988-2064

Nashville Forbes Lake Jason Alli jalli@nashville-k12.org 618-971-6967

New Lenox (Providence Catholic) Braidwood Lake Keith Healy khealy@providencecatholic.org 81-693-3016

Newton Forbes Lake Rob Street robjstreet@gmail.com 217-821-7668

Niles (Notre Dame) Skokie Lagoons Dan Svachula

Normal (Community West) Evergreen Lake Tim Sennett sennettt@unit5.org 815-9954-9937
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Normal (Community) Evergreen Lake Heather Budak budakh@unit5.org 309-824-7864

Oak Lawn (Community) Wolf Lake Chris Kuchyt Ckuchyt@olchs.org 708-903-6303

Oak Park (Fenwick) Skokie Lagoons Ron Stuart rstuart@fenwickfriars.com 815-954-2818

Okawville Coffeen Lake Drew Lohman drew_lohman19@hotmail.com 618-534-2263

Oregon Pierce Lake Andy Eckardt aeckardt@osusd.net 815-677-0873

Orland Park (Sandburg) Wolf Lake Jim Corcoran jcorcoran@d230.org

Oswego (East) Heidecke Lake Andrew Cook acook0402@oswego308.org 217-519-3016

Oswego (H.S.) Heidecke Lake Drew Mundsinger amundsinger1010@oswego308.org 630-636-2003

Ottawa (Twp.) LaSalle Lake Sean Porter sporter@ottawahigh.com 805-993-4724

Palo Hills (Stagg) Wolf Lake Brian Jackson bjackson@d230.org 219-677-7657

Park Ridge (Maine East) Skokie Lagoons Mitch Melton mmelton@maine207.org 773-401-5476

Pekin Banner Marsh Steve Graves stevefish2007@hotmail.com 309-613-0808

Peoria (H.S.) Banner Marsh Jayson Querciagrossa jayson.querciagrossa@psd150.oorg 309-231-2629

Peoria (Notre Dame) Banner Marsh Ron Roling ronroling@waughfoods.com 309-453-4097

Peoria (P. Christian) Banner Marsh Fred Roe froe@week.com 309-369-5437

Peru (St. Bede) LaSalle Lake Dave Montez 17k91@comcast.net 815-488-4669

Pinckneyville Lake of Egypt Dennis Heape ghale@pchspanthers.com 618-318-6224

Plainfield (Central) Heidecke Lake Josh Bloodgood jbloodgo@psd202.org 815-263-6234

Plainfield (South) Heidecke Lake Lee Dvorak ldvorak@psd202.org 815-577-5835

Pontiac LaSalle Lake
Bryan Nelson/                   

Ed Straw

nelsonbt@mchsi.com                  

edstraw@mchsi.com

815-674-9661       815-

260-1439

Popular Grove (North Boone) Pierce Lake Randy Brown

Port Byron (Riverdale) Argyle Lake Scott Rogers hollyrogers3@mchsi.com 309-738-4056

Richmond (R.Burton) Chain O'Lakes 2 Luke Lesniak llesniak@rbchs.com 815-302-5054

Riverton Sangchris Lake John Christian jchris929@sbcglobal.net 217-393-0906

Roanoke (R.Benson) Evergreen Lake Scott Nordstrom snorstrom@rb60.com 309-945-3858

Robinson Forbes Lake Tim Nolen tnolen@robinsonschools.com 618-855-8456

Rochelle  Pierce Lake Adam Turner atnt@gmail.com 815-378-8059

Rock Falls LaSalle Lake Mark Nardini coachnardo72@gmail.com 815-441-1545

Rockford (Boylan) Pierce Lake Richard Lynch chirorhino@rockriver.net 815-978-6346
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Rockford (Christian Life) Pierce Lake Tom Utech tom.utecht@hs.utc.com 815-977-7343

Rockford (Lutheran) Pierce Lake Tim Hamilton bassettbaits@comcast.net 815-243-7255

Rockford (R.Christian) Pierce Lake Danny Hayes danhayes5@peoplepc.com 815-904-5664

Romeoville (H.S.) Heidecke Lake Steve Stefanski stefanskise@vvsd.org 815-341-1673

Roselle (Lake Park) Busse Woods Tim Czuba tczuba@lphs.org 630-661-6952

Rushville (R.Industry) Argyle Lake Kendall Taylor ktaylor@sid5.com 309-333-8255

Salem High School Forbes Lake Scott Steward stewards@salemhigh.com 618-292-3335

Sandwich LaSalle Lake Adrian Montgomery ajmontgomeryz@sbcglobal.net 630-207-4876

Scoita (West Prairie) Argyle Lake Tim Kipling kipling@winco.net 309-776-3110

Seneca LaSalle Lake Andrew Jackson ajackson@senecahs.org 815-357-0280

Shabbona (Indian Creek) Shabbona Lake Eric Schrader eschrade@kidsroe.org 815-712-8115

Shelbyville Lake Shelbyville Greg Harkins bassin140@yahoo.com 217-508-7621

Sidell (Jamaica) Lake Shelbyville Gary Hansgen garyhansgen@sbcglobal.net 217-504-1266

Skokie (Niles North) Skokie Lagoons Tim Richmond timric@d219.org 224-577-9164

South Beloit Pierce Lake Eddy Younke august91@charter.net 815-389-9004

Springfield (Lutheran) Sangchris Lake Rodney Davis rrndavis1313@yahoo.com 217-891-4197

St. Charles (East) Shabbona Lake Jim Richter james.richter@d303.org 630-660-2260

St. Charles (North) Shabbona Lake Timothy Pinks tpinks@d303.org 630-885-4030

St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) Clinton Lake Jim McCune mccuneji@champaignschools.org 217-417-1977

Sterling (Newman Central Catholic) LaSalle Lake David DeForest carlad814@aol.com 815-761-3135

Sterling (H.S.) LaSalle Lake Eric Muller gking@sterlingschools.org 815-590-1970

Streamwood Chain O'Lakes 1 Marty Baker martybaker@u-46.org 815-790-9820

Streator (Twp.) LaSalle Lake
Kirk Melody/                   

Gary Masley

kmelody@streatorhs.org          

g.masley@streatorhs.org

815-257-1051       815-

822-8899

Sullivan Lake Shelbyville Charles Brown coach_brown99@sullivan.k12.il.us 217-254-0601

Sycamore (H.S.) Pierce Lake Michael Fleetwood mfleetwo@sYC427.org 815-761-2741

Tamms (Egyptian) Lake of Egypt Bill Bird wbird@egypt.alxndr.k12.il.us 618-923-1837

Teutopolis Forbes Lake Jeff Niebrugge jeffn@stevensind.com 217-343-2057

Tinley Park (Andrew) Braidwood Lake John Bartgen Jbartgen@d230.org 708-342-5900

Tinley Park (H.S.) Braidwood Lake
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 2012 IHSA Bass Fishing Coaches

School Lake Coach Coach E-Mail Phone #

Tolono (Unity) Lake Shelbyville Keith Kropp keith@smalltownsignship.com 217-722-3339

Tremont Banner Marsh Lou Wicks Louis@tremont702.org 309-256-7444

Varna (Midland) Evergreen Lake Doug Gudat dgudat53@hotmail.com 309-657-6528

Vernon Hills Chain O'Lakes 1 Doug Dusthimer doug.dusthimer@d128.org 224-280-6283

Virden (North Mac) Sangchris Lake Becky Hampton bhampton@northmacschools.org 217-971-3784

Waltonville Forbes Lake Eric Witges ewitges@wcusd1.org 618-218-0711

Washburn (Lowpoint-W.) Evergreen Lake Jon Kreighauser zulz@washburn.k12.il.us 309-208-5745

Washington Evergreen Lake Randy Marchand rmarchand@wacohi.net 309-369-7905

Waterloo (Gibault Catholic) Coffeen Lake Jim Montgomery jamontg@gibaultonline.com 618-939-3883

Waterloo (H.S.) Coffeen Lake Barry Rolland

Wauconda Chain O'Lakes 1 Don Giebel dgiebel@d118.org 847-526-6611

Waukegan (H.S.) Chain O'Lakes 2 Dave Strawniae dstrawniak@wps60.org 847-471-2147

Wayne City (H.S.) Forbes Lake Tony Richardson trcoach@hotmail.com 618-895-4432

West  Frankfort (Frankfort) Lake of Egypt Travis Noto tnoto@wfschools.org 618-932-3126

West Chicago (H.S.) Shabbona Lake Tim Praedel pradelconcrete@att.net 630-878-4356

West Chicago (Wheaton Academy) Busse Woods Frank Andrews fandrews@wheatonacademy.org 630-562-7539

Westmont Busse Woods Dennis Renner drenner@cusd201.org

Wheaton (North) Busse Woods Eric Laird eric.laird@cusd200.org 630-956-3006

Wheaton (St. Francis) Busse Woods Pete Ventrelli pventrelli@sfhsnet.org 630-668-5800

Wheaton (W.Warrenville South) Busse Woods Craig Lawrence craig.lawrence@cusd200.org 630-244-6118

White Hall (North Greene) Sangchris Lake Jeremy Wrigley jwrigley@northgreene.com 618-520-3595

Williamsfield Banner Marsh

Wilmette (Loyola Academy) Skokie Lagoons Judy Nugent jnugent@loy.org 847-256-1100

Wilmette (Regina Dominican) Skokie Lagoons Casey Kelly Casey_K13@yahoo.com 847-475-6717

Winnetka (New Trier) Skokie Lagoons Stephan Gagliano gaglians@newtrier.k12.il.us 708-772-9712

Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Skokie Lagoons Jim Deuble jdeuble@nscds.org 847-446-2897

Woodlawn Forbes Lake Darrell Sheridan dtsheridan@charter.net 618-214-1558

Woodstock (Marian) Chain O'Lakes 2 Diane Dorn ddorn@marian.com 224-558-6042

Woodstock (H.S.) (Coop) Chain O'Lakes 2 Mike Wargaski mwargaski@d200.mchenry.k12.il.us 847-894-0795
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Zion (Z.-Benton) Chain O'Lakes 2 Brad Rubin rubinb@zbths.org 847-757-5039

mailto:rubinb@zbths.org

